
School Department Female Male Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School Divinity
Brock School of Business Accounting

Econ/Finance/Quant Analysis
Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg

Cumberland School of Law Graduate Law
Law

General University General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biblical and Religious Studies

Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Classics
Communication Studies
English
Geography
History
Journalism/Mass Communication
Kinesiology (HP)
Mathematics/Computer Science
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Religion
Sociology
World Languages and Cultures

Ida Moffett School of Nursing Nurse Anesthesia
Nursing

McWhorter School of Pharmacy Pharmacy
OBB School of Education Curriculum and Instruction

Educational Leadership
Human Devl and Family Life Ed
Professional Studies (Evening)
Teacher Education

School of Health Professions Cardiopulmonary Sciences
Comm Sciences/Disorders
Kinesiology (HP)
Physical Therapy
Physician Assistant Studies

School of Public Health Health Informatics/Info Mgmt
Healthcare Administration
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health
Social Work

School of the Arts Art
Christian Ministry
Interior Architecture
Music
Theatre and Dance

Undeclared General University
Grand Total

15311439

597
108
80

364
86
44

233
22
36

437
53

211
16

226
37

734

21
22
24
99
113
10
5
60
1
181
56
11
63
86
13
34
138
8

5
5
11
13
47
7
2
42
1
40
29
10
19
27
6
15
53
3

16
17
13
86
66
3
3
18

141
27
1
44
59
7
19
85
5

754
76

57
20

697
56

469163306

156
43
122
182
85

13
20
6
51
14

143
23
116
131
71

36
100
456
101
1

8
28
170
1

28
72
286
100
1

28
53
76
24
4

2
9
2
13
1

26
44
74
11
3

84
92
64
20
60

12
44
3
8
15

72
48
61
12
45

22689137
5,6921,9223,770
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